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< ¥ %% 4T BANK OF TAIWAN

Ko BRBEBAE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

W

ZHEaH 20250303 - PR
Issue Date Mar 03 ;2025 Account No. 026008729934

VR T TEHIREE K
Type of Account| Demand Savings Deposits

PEmIIETER A SBRBEEERER

Ve %
Account
Holder's Name

7% HHF
Name registered
in Romanized form
B ZE2 FPERR 145 2 A28 B L8284

At the close of business date on  Feb 28, 2025 , an amount the balance 1s
WD 0.00

e T

N.T. DOLLARS AND 00% ZERO ONLY

¥ 4 Equivalent to Z¥ (TWD)0.00
# Z B % Exchange rate : TWD 1.000000000

# = (Notes):
MAGRL ORI M IFESL > THAREBEITZENRANE O 5% Al X -
If the deposit has been pledged or detained > marked “QO” ;otherwise » marked “X”

(X)) AGHROCEEZEHTE=A-
The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
( X ) AGEELERTERZERERTEHIL OHERK -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
( X) AGHBBEEERGBREEH - :
The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
( X) AGHCHEPIFERE -
The deposit haf-heen”detained.
(X)) #:
OTHERS

Very truly yours,
Z \@%mn LA g

méﬁﬁwﬁ§%.

)E\w it
fmrmmv\»\ﬁ\

E#ABZE Authorized Signature
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o BREBEAT

CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT:BALANCE

%% 8 & 20250303 PR |
Issue Date | Mar 03,2025 Hopiit, s 026008729976

TR FE4E TEHAREE K
Type of Account| Demand Savings Deposits

PREMII KR (B A SRR A RE S

P A
Account
Holder's Name

H 7| & HHF
Name registered
in Romanized form

B E2 FERBR I14F 2 A28 B 8% A

At the close of business date on Feb 28, 2025 , an amount the balance is
TWD 0.00

et EoaE

N.T. DOLLARS AND 00% ZERO ONLY

¥ 4 Equivalent to Z# (TWD) 0.00
¥ Z [ & Exchange rate : TWD 1.000000000

# = (Notes):
MAGRECRREHRAWTEF > THBERABAIENRE ‘O s £F > Alae X
If the deposit has been pledged or detained  marked “Q” ;otherwise ’ marked “X’

( X) ABRORZEHTFE=A -
The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
( X) A GFHMEAEATERZEREZTEHLTHEK -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
(X)) AGEHBBERERABBLH -
The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
( X) AGRECHITFESF - ,
The deposit has been detained.
(X)X 4:

OTHERS

BAKKAOF 4]

# A e et

/ “ e 2
A4.,3.... 3 14 3. —3 *




98-04-45-26B ﬁﬁh@@%%ﬁ%%w@«%%
POST OFFICE OF THE REPUBLIC OF CHINA

=g

s CERTIFICATION OF ACCOUNT BALANCE
A HHA (Apply date):  114/03/03 FBBAEHRIR (Certificate No.): 1140019

&
MR P48 (Depositor): DRSS RESA BB
4T85 (Kind of savings): S
STIEESE (The office No.):  012194-1

B 9% (AccountNo.): 50409218

L % =

To whom it may concern
33 G HA £ e [ P £ ZIN el 5

This is to certify that the above named account at this post office

B = (#/ A/ B 114/02/28 Z BR #H 7 /e =
as of (day/month/year) indicates a balance of/an amount in excess of
WrEYWs T BT NT$0.00

f5E Remark:exchange rate of JSD 1.00 to MNTD 32.8700

Equal to =02 0

Very truly yours,

5 E & A G
P Authorized Signature
* NEEIAEEBAEEESE - TMEEMAR  (Certified balance only.)
% A EEPHE AR B 87 B RS M T B M R R B S0 & XK © (The certification is void if not machine printed, has been altered in
any way, or lacks issuing office seal.)
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NO. #4005 ERIER P4 17
i 3t 917,372
1 08167-4k B W7 3 % 4548 18020200044102 RN ANEE BRI E P 610, 101
2 08167—Hk B % 3r £ 4748 18021100044013 BT L A MM E R g P 0
3 081674k B 7 3 & 4548 18022700044099 WET L AL e Ry E s 41, 384
4 081674k B 77 3r. £ 4548 18022900044103 HETILEANEETE ERouEr 56, 299 |-
5 08167-$ B W 2 £ 4748 18023800044014 a‘#h[ﬁlﬁ?n%%ﬁéﬁ%lﬁ%éﬁé}iﬁ(#v‘r%*l)ﬁ‘.#a S 49, 020
6 081674k B 7 3 £ 45 48 18024600044104 HETLEMERMERoHLA 0
7 081674k B 7 3r 4748 18026500044015 BT A R ARABRBAS KIS 0
8 08167k B 77 3 47 éx 18027700044011 PR LA EERERG L P 65, 239
9 08167k B 77 3r & #4548 18028500044101 HE T L AR BRI HE S 63, 204
10 | 0B167-Hk & o 3 £ 548 18029400044012 BB T AN SR E R R P 32,125
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT 5 \ o
W2 : 026-045-09448-5 w00 ddg )R 114 2 1573 Vel 1
; OUNT NO., CURRERCY
R 0 < e i A BFiiES i A Hik Fjsg ?ﬁt EULLNY
& Mo B Twewens | 3N & W PN | i fif i g
DATE ME \10 RFFFRE\ICFNOA DR, CR. BALANCE REMARKS
114/02/01 LMB 51,719.00 51,719.00
114/02/03 ME1 21,890.00 73,609.00 s+ bR B
114/02/03 M 26,117.00 99,726.00 KA RIP Y
114/02/04 ME1 550.00 100,276.00 A B R v
114/02/04 M 1,421.00 101,697.00 HISHERE
114/02/08 M 48,650.00 150,347.00 1/22-2/4 PR
114/02/08 ME1 1,600.00 151,947.00 S BB
114/02/08 M 1,274.00 153,221.00 RRE SR
114/02/07 ME1 750.00 153,971.00 pS i e
114/02/07 M 2,352.00 156,323.00 LR RN
114/02/07 M 4096851 32,484.00 123,839.00 T
114/02/0§ M 1,323.00 125,162.00 R TE RS
114/02/10 M 6,174.00 131,336.00 HIEHREH
114/02/1F M 1,176.00 132,512.00 LRI
114/02/12 M 14,750.00 147,262.00 2/5-2/11 FIF
114/02/13 M 1,617.00 148,879.00 LT N —
114/02/14 M 2,646.00] 151,525.00 5 SRR S
114/02/17 M 10,731.00 162,256.00 FEFERPEAE
114/02/18 M 1,225,00 163,481.00 NP BN
*% BCF #x 32,484.00 195,965.00 © 163,481.00 FWmes REm
B 238 LF 4
F.J:'—E‘q%%é&r]‘/b@iéﬁ\ﬁ IET“ }531;1 llﬁﬁ S TS B R R R
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT
% * 026-045-09448-5 0 00 HHEERE s £ o2 1574 2
CURRENCY
[/ i A HiBE i A Fhik Fise %
W w X N 4 M| & A & W o # i sE | IR
DATE MEMO DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS Efggf LHik
ok BBF %% 32,484.00 195,965.00 163,481.00 BBF
114/02/19 M 27,490.00 190,971.00 2/12-2/18 FIE
114/02/19 ME1 16,600.00 207,571.00 R AR
114/02/20 ME1 1,750.00 209,321.00 Sl T
114/02/20 MR 3,382.00 212,703.00 FHERAR
114/02/2G M 1,715.00 214,418.00 1SIEFE R
114/02/20 M 4096852 103,332.00 111,086.00
114/02/21 MR 4,740.00, 115,826.00 KLOOK TRAVEL |Th
114/02/21 ME1 2,100.00] 117,926.00 g3 e
114/02/21 # 686.00! 118,612.00 HSIEE R
114/02/24 WEl 7,650.00 126,262.00 Rl R BT
114/02/24 8,134.00 134,396.00 LSRN
114/02/28 ME1 1,300.00 135,696.00 R AR
114/02/25 M 1,323.00 137,019.00 R RS B
114/02/26 M 18,440.00 155,459.00 2/19-2/25 F
114/02/27 M 4096856 52,809.00 : 102,650.00 —
114/02/27 M 4096854 4,740.00 97,910.00 17
114/02/2} 1] 4096855 36,899.00 61,011.00
114/02/2% ] 4096853 3,382.00 57,629.00
{ **TOTAL: 233,646.00 291,275.00 57,629.00 EWas HEE
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

HERS TS ACIR TP TR
130 ARET A BEASH—ET 2 8% 618 o "

103.04
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]
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IR 5% © 026-045-09436-3 B 00 R RE s ® 0 2 M 1550 YL !
L ACCOUNT CURRENCY _ I
CE W ] 4. A (Ehites e Jz Fik s F#ic: 308F
! . . 5 11
. o N NI oW & M| | FOA & A # i R i
HEM RN REREY)T ! DATE | MEMO Rfrrﬁhw&g% DR, CR. " BALANCE REMARKS LB
1
W BE RS 1 Y [=1=] . BBF
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TA 4,487,700,900| 4,487,922, 946 ~222, 046{| 7. 6, 284, 099 7,242,503 ~958, 404
b T A 1,524,542, 591| 1,615,579, 208 -91,036, 617)| w8 £ 5,704, 172 6, 618, 576 -914, 404
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